PRODUCT FEATURES
PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS
SYSTEM WARRANTY – 5 YEARS
Eralux will warrant defective drivers, LEDs and boards for 5 years
from the date of purchase. This warranty is valid only if the fixture is
installed and used as per installation guides and specifications. If a
defect is present, Eralux will send drivers and boards at no fee with a
thorough replacement instructions along with instructions on the

LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
 Surface Mount | 11”, 13”, 15” Round
ORDERING GUIDE
AE-DL-RG- -82750 -TRIAC
ERALUX RING
 Surface Mount Downlight 11-16W
11” | 16W
1246 lms
13-20W
13” | 20W
1448 lms
15-24W
15” | 24W
1815 lms
-82750
 80 CRI
2700/3000-3500/4000/5000K
CCT Switchable
-TRIAC
TRIAC Dimming
Fixture Family Size | Power CRI | CCT Dimming
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions
AE-DL-RG-11-16W AE-DL-RG-13-20W AE-DL-RG-15-24W
A ∅ 11 in ∅ 13 in ∅ 15 in
B 3.5 in 3.5 in 3.5 in
A
B
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
10/18/2024
RING
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
 Surface Mount | 11”, 13”, 15” Round
ROOM OCCUPANCY SENSOR
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AE-CT-DT806 Line Voltage Motion Sensor
RC102 RC102 Remote Control
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 120-277 Vac
Power Frequency 50/60HZ
Rated Load
At 120 Vac 800W
At 277 Vac 1200W
Detection Range
3-10 Meters
9.8-32.8 Feet
Standby Power ~0.9W
Time Setting 10 sec to 30 min
Light Control
10-2,000LUX
Installation Ceiling Mounted
3.3”
4.52”
2
.1
6
”
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
Dimmer: Low Line(120V/100V) TRIAC
Brand Model Brand Model